WWW.IAC-NORDIC.DK +45 36 77 88 00 45
VIBRATION mOuNTS
Machine footGBT/GBTM NF/NFR
MACHINE FEET, BEGIN
Product description
NFR/NF machine foot is used where light or heavy
machinery is not going to be attached to the floor or ground.

Static load
[kg]
A
[mm]
B min.
[mm]
B max.
[mm]
C
H max.
[mm]
Deflection
[mm]
NF-65 320 65 27 34 m12 105 2
NF-85 650 85 33 46 m16 114 2
NF-100 980 100 35 48 m16 120 2
NF-130 2500 130 45 58 m20 130 3
NF-160 4000 160 53 66 m20 130 3
NF-200 5000 200 55 68 m24 158 3
NF-250 7000 250 67 85 m30 153 3
Type NFR
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
H min.
[mm]
C
Static load
[kg]
Deflection
[mm]
NFR-85 85 33 100 m16 650 2
NFR-100 100 35 100 m16 980 2
NFR-130 130 45 130 m20 2500 3
NFR-160 160 53 130 m20 4000 3
NFR-200 200 55 140 m24 5000 3
B min.
H max.
A
B max.